

ITEM NO.25

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).1503/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/07/2013 in WP No. 132/2012 passed by the High Court of Chhatisgarh at Bilaspur)

AMIT AGARWAL AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

T.P.(Crl.) D 7355/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 09/01/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR

in TP(Crl.)D Mr. K. Raghavacharyulu, Adv.
7355/2014 Ms. Nandini Gidwaney, AOR
Mr. Suresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwala, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Ms. Parul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Narayan, AOR

Mr. K. Raghavacharyulu, Adv.
Mr. Somiran Sharma, AOR

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters before a Bench where one of us
(Uday Umesh Lalit, J.) is not a member.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER