

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL. MP No. of 2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Crl.) No(s). 6575-6576/2014

GEO-CHEM LABORATORIES PVT. LTD. & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GOA & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/09/2016 This Application was orally mentioned today

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR
Mr. Navneet Dugar, Adv.

Mr. K. V. Sreekumar, AOR

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Parul Shukla, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list the CRLMP on Friday, the 23rd September, 2016.

(R. NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master